
                                   WIAA Division 2 Subsectional 3B
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                          October 20, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           - First Race -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                  Gr  Team                           Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ====  ===================== ==  ============================== ======== ======== ===== 
      1 5554  Kayci Martensen       11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  Race #1  17:33.31  5:40 
      2 5553  Hanna Martensen        9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  Race #1  19:20.02  6:14 
      3 5513  Meg Katzung           12  Prairie du Chien               Race #1  20:29.28  6:36 
      4 5541  Madison Krey          11  River Valley                   Race #1  21:52.67  7:03 
      5 5498  Emma Rooney           10  Platteville                    Race #1  21:52.93  7:03 
      6 5492  Harmony Bell          12  Platteville                    Race #1  22:03.82  7:07 
      7 5499  Kendra Statsny        10  Platteville                    Race #1  22:13.90  7:10 
      8 5514  Josie Kramer           9  Prairie du Chien               Race #1  22:32.94  7:16 
      9 5526  Emma Hady              9  Richland Center/Ithaca         Race #1  22:37.04  7:17 
     10 5497  Shaena Prestegard     10  Platteville                    Race #1  22:39.04  7:18 
     11 5551  Cori Atten             9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  Race #1  22:44.04  7:20 
     12 5511  Ella Hager            12  Prairie du Chien               Race #1  22:45.36  7:20 
     13 5495  Ketura Goomey          9  Platteville                    Race #1  22:47.88  7:21 
     14 5512  Jadyn Jenks           12  Prairie du Chien               Race #1  22:59.83  7:25 
     15 5500  Josi Yurs              9  Platteville                    Race #1  23:10.42  7:28 
     16 5510  Ava Hager             10  Prairie du Chien               Race #1  23:22.89  7:32 
     17 5543  Caitlin Wastlick       9  River Valley                   Race #1  23:31.85  7:35 
     18 5516  Alyssa Straka         12  Prairie du Chien               Race #1  23:33.32  7:35 
     19 5496  Paige Kerkenbusch     10  Platteville                    Race #1  24:08.71  7:47 
     20 5527  Rachel Kaszubski      11  Richland Center/Ithaca         Race #1  24:26.02  7:52 
     21 5515  Katherine Olson        9  Prairie du Chien               Race #1  24:52.05  8:01 
     22 5538  Abi Cummings          11  River Valley                   Race #1  24:58.26  8:03 
     23 5537  Starr Camacho         12  River Valley                   Race #1  24:59.22  8:03 
     24 5540  Anna Johnson          11  River Valley                   Race #1  25:00.61  8:03 
     25 5542  Kylie Morrey          10  River Valley                   Race #1  25:20.77  8:10 
     26 5555  Ashlyn Pitzen         10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  Race #1  26:27.24  8:31 
     27 5539  Madeline Hutnik       11  River Valley                   Race #1  26:38.97  8:35 
     28 5552  Daira Chavez Ayalen   11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  Race #1  27:46.47  8:57 
     29 5525  Faith Ahlers          10  Richland Center/Ithaca         Race #1  29:01.63  9:21 
    10/24/2020  6:14PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                   WIAA Division 2 Subsectional 3B
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                          October 20, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           - Second Race -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                  Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ====  ===================== ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1 5479  Karlie Meyer          12  Aquinas                   Race #2  19:55.82  6:25 
      2 5590  Macey Tauscher        10  West Salem                Race #2  20:26.88  6:35 
      3 5602  Audra Johnson         10  Westby                    Race #2  20:37.49  6:39 
      4 5480  Fiona O'Flaherty      12  Aquinas                   Race #2  21:35.82  6:58 
      5 5571  Katrina Koppa         12  Viroqua                   Race #2  21:41.08  6:59 
      6 5607  Meghan Nelson         10  Westby                    Race #2  21:56.75  7:04 
      7 5601  Denali Huebner        10  Westby                    Race #2  21:57.29  7:04 
      8 5478  Naomi Koch            10  Aquinas                   Race #2  21:57.33  7:04 
      9 5481  Bella Timm            10  Aquinas                   Race #2  22:37.47  7:17 
     10 5589  Molly Roberts         11  West Salem                Race #2  22:47.28  7:21 
     11 5604  Aubrey Jothen         10  Westby                    Race #2  22:55.59  7:23 
     12 5588  Morgan Quackenbush    10  West Salem                Race #2  22:57.03  7:24 
     13 5586  Samantha Laidlaw       9  West Salem                Race #2  23:06.44  7:27 
     14 5584  Alena Donahue         10  West Salem                Race #2  23:11.39  7:28 
     15 5475  Lilly Gyllander       12  Aquinas                   Race #2  23:11.41  7:28 
     16 5482  Andrea White          11  Aquinas                   Race #2  23:16.26  7:30 
     17 5476  Sara Gyllander        10  Aquinas                   Race #2  23:30.93  7:35 
     18 5568  Rachel Diehl           9  Viroqua                   Race #2  23:37.67  7:37 
     19 5567  Abby Diehl            11  Viroqua                   Race #2  23:50.75  7:41 
     20 5600  Raegan Davey          11  Westby                    Race #2  23:58.83  7:44 
     21 5587  Madison MacRogers     10  West Salem                Race #2  24:00.15  7:44 
     22 5606  Izzy Nedland          12  Westby                    Race #2  24:12.36  7:48 
     23 5608  Ava Schmidt            9  Westby                    Race #2  24:22.31  7:51 
     24 5585  Maddie Giblin         10  West Salem                Race #2  24:28.00  7:53 
     25 5572  Kadience Larry        10  Viroqua                   Race #2  25:49.45  8:19 
     26 5566  Lauren Campbell       12  Viroqua                   Race #2  26:31.87  8:33 
     27 5569  Holly Eitland          9  Viroqua                   Race #2  26:56.03  8:41 
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                        - Combined Results -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                Gr  Team                          Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =================== ==  ============================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1    1 5554  Kayci Martensen     11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton Race #1  17:33.31  5:40  i 
      2    2 5553  Hanna Martensen      9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton Race #1  19:20.02  6:14  i 
      3    3 5479  Karlie Meyer        12  Aquinas                       Race #2  19:55.82  6:25  t 
      4    4 5590  Macey Tauscher      10  West Salem                    Race #2  20:26.88  6:35  i 
      5    5 5513  Meg Katzung         12  Prairie du Chien              Race #1  20:29.28  6:36  i 
      6    6 5602  Audra Johnson       10  Westby                        Race #2  20:37.49  6:39  i 
      7    7 5480  Fiona O'Flaherty    12  Aquinas                       Race #2  21:35.82  6:58  t 
      8    8 5571  Katrina Koppa       12  Viroqua                       Race #2  21:41.08  6:59    
      9    9 5541  Madison Krey        11  River Valley                  Race #1  21:52.67  7:03    
     10   10 5498  Emma Rooney         10  Platteville                   Race #1  21:52.93  7:03  t 
     11   11 5607  Meghan Nelson       10  Westby                        Race #2  21:56.75  7:04    
     12   12 5601  Denali Huebner      10  Westby                        Race #2  21:57.29  7:04    
     13   13 5478  Naomi Koch          10  Aquinas                       Race #2  21:57.33  7:04  t 
     14   14 5492  Harmony Bell        12  Platteville                   Race #1  22:03.82  7:07  t 
     15   15 5499  Kendra Statsny      10  Platteville                   Race #1  22:13.90  7:10  t 
     16   16 5514  Josie Kramer         9  Prairie du Chien              Race #1  22:32.94  7:16    
     17      5526  Emma Hady            9  Richland Center/Ithaca        Race #1  22:37.04  7:17    
     18   17 5481  Bella Timm          10  Aquinas                       Race #2  22:37.47  7:17  t 
     19   18 5497  Shaena Prestegard   10  Platteville                   Race #1  22:39.04  7:18  t 
     20   19 5551  Cori Atten           9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton Race #1  22:44.04  7:20    
     21   20 5511  Ella Hager          12  Prairie du Chien              Race #1  22:45.36  7:20    
     22   21 5589  Molly Roberts       11  West Salem                    Race #2  22:47.28  7:21    
     23   22 5495  Ketura Goomey        9  Platteville                   Race #1  22:47.88  7:21  t 
     24   23 5604  Aubrey Jothen       10  Westby                        Race #2  22:55.59  7:23    
     25   24 5588  Morgan Quackenbush  10  West Salem                    Race #2  22:57.03  7:24    
     26   25 5512  Jadyn Jenks         12  Prairie du Chien              Race #1  22:59.83  7:25    
     27   26 5586  Samantha Laidlaw     9  West Salem                    Race #2  23:06.44  7:27    
     28   27 5500  Josi Yurs            9  Platteville                   Race #1  23:10.42  7:28  t 
     29   28 5584  Alena Donahue       10  West Salem                    Race #2  23:11.39  7:28    
     30   29 5475  Lilly Gyllander     12  Aquinas                       Race #2  23:11.41  7:28  t 
     31   30 5482  Andrea White        11  Aquinas                       Race #2  23:16.26  7:30  t 
     32   31 5510  Ava Hager           10  Prairie du Chien              Race #1  23:22.89  7:32    
     33   32 5476  Sara Gyllander      10  Aquinas                       Race #2  23:30.93  7:35  t 
     34   33 5543  Caitlin Wastlick     9  River Valley                  Race #1  23:31.85  7:35    
     35   34 5516  Alyssa Straka       12  Prairie du Chien              Race #1  23:33.32  7:35    
     36   35 5568  Rachel Diehl         9  Viroqua                       Race #2  23:37.67  7:37    
     37   36 5567  Abby Diehl          11  Viroqua                       Race #2  23:50.75  7:41    
     38   37 5600  Raegan Davey        11  Westby                        Race #2  23:58.83  7:44    
     39   38 5587  Madison MacRogers   10  West Salem                    Race #2  24:00.15  7:44    
     40   39 5496  Paige Kerkenbusch   10  Platteville                   Race #1  24:08.71  7:47  t 
     41   40 5606  Izzy Nedland        12  Westby                        Race #2  24:12.36  7:48    
     42   41 5608  Ava Schmidt          9  Westby                        Race #2  24:22.31  7:51    
     43      5527  Rachel Kaszubski    11  Richland Center/Ithaca        Race #1  24:26.02  7:52    
     44   42 5585  Maddie Giblin       10  West Salem                    Race #2  24:28.00  7:53    
     45   43 5515  Katherine Olson      9  Prairie du Chien              Race #1  24:52.05  8:01    
     46   44 5538  Abi Cummings        11  River Valley                  Race #1  24:58.26  8:03    
     47   45 5537  Starr Camacho       12  River Valley                  Race #1  24:59.22  8:03    
     48   46 5540  Anna Johnson        11  River Valley                  Race #1  25:00.61  8:03    
     49   47 5542  Kylie Morrey        10  River Valley                  Race #1  25:20.77  8:10    
     50   48 5572  Kadience Larry      10  Viroqua                       Race #2  25:49.45  8:19    
     51   49 5555  Ashlyn Pitzen       10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton Race #1  26:27.24  8:31    
     52   50 5566  Lauren Campbell     12  Viroqua                       Race #2  26:31.87  8:33    
     53   51 5539  Madeline Hutnik     11  River Valley                  Race #1  26:38.97  8:35    
     54   52 5569  Holly Eitland        9  Viroqua                       Race #2  26:56.03  8:41    
     55   53 5552  Daira Chavez Ayalen 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton Race #1  27:46.47  8:57    
     56      5525  Faith Ahlers        10  Richland Center/Ithaca        Race #1  29:01.63  9:21    
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                                        Weather: Cloudy, 41°F
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    69  Aquinas                                    (21:51.57  109:17.85 3:15.59)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Karlie Meyer              12 19:55.82
       2      7  Fiona O'Flaherty          12 21:35.82
       3     13  Naomi Koch                10 21:57.33
       4     17  Bella Timm                10 22:37.47
       5     29  Lilly Gyllander           12 23:11.41
       6   ( 30) Andrea White              11 23:16.26
       7   ( 32) Sara Gyllander            10 23:30.93

       2.    79  Platteville                                (22:19.51  111:37.57 0:54.95)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Emma Rooney               10 21:52.93
       2     14  Harmony Bell              12 22:03.82
       3     15  Kendra Statsny            10 22:13.90
       4     18  Shaena Prestegard         10 22:39.04
       5     22  Ketura Goomey              9 22:47.88
       6   ( 27) Josi Yurs                  9 23:10.42
       7   ( 39) Paige Kerkenbusch         10 24:08.71

       3.    89  Westby                                     (22:17.19  111:25.95 3:21.34)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Audra Johnson             10 20:37.49
       2     11  Meghan Nelson             10 21:56.75
       3     12  Denali Huebner            10 21:57.29
       4     23  Aubrey Jothen             10 22:55.59
       5     37  Raegan Davey              11 23:58.83
       6   ( 40) Izzy Nedland              12 24:12.36
       7   ( 41) Ava Schmidt                9 24:22.31

       4.    97  Prairie du Chien                           (22:26.06  112:10.30 2:53.61)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Meg Katzung               12 20:29.28
       2     16  Josie Kramer               9 22:32.94
       3     20  Ella Hager                12 22:45.36
       4     25  Jadyn Jenks               12 22:59.83
       5     31  Ava Hager                 10 23:22.89
       6   ( 34) Alyssa Straka             12 23:33.32
       7   ( 43) Katherine Olson            9 24:52.05

       5.   103  West Salem                                 (22:29.80  112:29.02 2:44.51)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Macey Tauscher            10 20:26.88
       2     21  Molly Roberts             11 22:47.28
       3     24  Morgan Quackenbush        10 22:57.03
       4     26  Samantha Laidlaw           9 23:06.44
       5     28  Alena Donahue             10 23:11.39
       6   ( 38) Madison MacRogers         10 24:00.15
       7   ( 42) Maddie Giblin             10 24:28.00

       6.   124  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (22:46.21  113:51.0810:13.16)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kayci Martensen           11 17:33.31
       2      2  Hanna Martensen            9 19:20.02
       3     19  Cori Atten                 9 22:44.04
       4     49  Ashlyn Pitzen             10 26:27.24
       5     53  Daira Chavez Ayalen       11 27:46.47
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   177  River Valley                               (24:04.52  120:22.61 3:07.94)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Madison Krey              11 21:52.67
       2     33  Caitlin Wastlick           9 23:31.85
       3     44  Abi Cummings              11 24:58.26
       4     45  Starr Camacho             12 24:59.22
       5     46  Anna Johnson              11 25:00.61
       6   ( 47) Kylie Morrey              10 25:20.77
       7   ( 51) Madeline Hutnik           11 26:38.97

       8.   177  Viroqua                                    (24:18.16  121:30.82 4:50.79)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Katrina Koppa             12 21:41.08
       2     35  Rachel Diehl               9 23:37.67
       3     36  Abby Diehl                11 23:50.75
       4     48  Kadience Larry            10 25:49.45
       5     50  Lauren Campbell           12 26:31.87
       6   ( 52) Holly Eitland              9 26:56.03


